Page 1 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.
TYPE
NOTE
DATE

ILB Series
LED Linear Luminaires
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ILB-2L(20W)/9A
ILB
Series
ILB- Blade One
LED Linear
Form Factor
2 - 2’
3 - 3’
4 - 4’
Wattage
20W - 20W
40A - 40/30/20W
Adjustable
CRI
9 - 90+ CRI
Housing Finish
(Blank) - White
CCT
A - Adjustable CCT
(4000/3500/3000K)
Mounting
ILA-WMK - Wall Mount Kit
ILA-PMK - Pendant Mount Kit (suspension)
ILA-SMK - Surface Mount Kit
Accessories/Controls
ILB-CRD5-WH - 5ft 18AWG 300V 5
wires AC cable, white
Input Voltage
(Blank) -
120V-277V
Lumen Package
L - Low Wattage
H - High Wattage
L 20W 9 A
Options
(Blank) (Blank)2
Quick Ship Product
YEAR WARRANTY
Page 2 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
ILB Series
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Efficiency See energy data for details
Color Temp. CCT Adjustable(4000K/3500K/3000K)
CRI >90
Power Factor >0.90
Dimmable 1-10V